
Quiche of the day

Served hot or cold with mixed leaf

salad, house dressing and crisps

Add a portion of homemade coleslaw

or skin on chips

Soup of the day

Served with a rustic bread roll

One filling

Sausage/Bacon/Egg/Hash Browns

Extra item

Beef and caramelised onion

Served with mixed leaf salad and

house dressing

Turkey and stuffing

Served with mixed leaf salad and

house dressing

Toasted BLT

Tuna Mayonnaise

Egg Mayonnaise (v)

Cheddar Cheese (v)

Ham salad

Vegetable and roast red pepper

houmous (ve)

Add a portion of homemade coleslaw

or skin on chips

Children's picnic bag

Cheese or ham sandwich, bag of Pom

Bears, piece of fruit and a carton of

juice

Spaghetti Bolognaise

British beef mince in a rich tomato

sauce with spaghetti and garlic bread.

Americano, Cappuccino, Espresso,

Latte, Cafe au lait, Mocha 

English Breakfast tea

Fruit and herbal tea

Hot chocolate

Luxury hot chocolate

ADULT/CHILD

£2.50/£1.50

£3.25/£2.25

Triple Chocolate - topped with cream,

marshmallows and white, milk and dark chocolate

balls

Unicorn - topped with cream, marshmallows,

strawberry pearls  and sprinkles

Salted caramel fudge - topped with cream,

marshmallows  and salted caramel fudge flakes

£2.50

£0.50

£2.50

£2.50

£0.50

Portion of skin on chips

Upgrade to cheesy chips

Beer battered onion rings

Garlic bread

Upgrade to cheesy garlic bread

Cafe at Moss Bank Park

Ham and cheese

Cheese and onion (v)

Brie, bacon & caramalised onion (v)

Add a portion of homemade coleslaw or

skin on chips

£1.00

£1.00

£1.50

£2.95

Chocolate bars

Seabrooks crisps

Cakes and bakery items

Cake of the day

See our counter for today's selection

HOT BARMS

SANDWICHES

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£1.00

All served on white or wholemeal bloomer with

mixed leaf salad, house dressing and crisps

TOASTIES
All served on white or wholemeal bloomer with

mixed leaf salad, house dressing and crisps

HOT MEALS

£4.95

£1.00

£4.50

CHILDREN

£4.50

£5.95

SIDE ORDERS

SWEET TREATS & SNACKS

HOT DRINKS

£2.95

£1.00

£4.95

£4.95

£2.50

£2.00

£2.50

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£1.00

See inside for today's hot specials

HOT CHOCOLATE


