Cafe at Moss Bank Park

HOT BARMS

One filling	£2.95
Sausage/Bacon/Egg/Hash Browns	
Extra item	£1.00
Beef and caramelised onion	£4.95
Served with mixed leaf salad and	
house dressing	
Turkey and stuffing	C4 0F
Served with mixed leaf salad and	£4.95
house dressing	

SANDWICHES

All served on white or wholemeal bloomer with mixed leaf salad, house dressing and crisps

Toasted BLT	£3.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	£3.95
Egg Mayonnaise (v)	£3.95
Cheddar Cheese (v)	£3.95
Ham salad	£3.95
Vegetable and roast red pepper	£3.95
houmous (ve)	
Add a portion of homemade coleslaw or skin on chips	£1.00

TOASTIES

All served on white or wholemeal bloomer with mixed leaf salad, house dressing and crisps

Ham and cheese	£4.95
Cheese and onion (v)	£4.95
Brie, bacon & caramalised onion (v)	£4.95
Add a portion of homemade coleslaw or	£1.00
skin on chips	

HOT MEALS

Quiche of the day	
Served hot or cold with mixed leaf	£4.95
salad, house dressing and crisps	
Add a portion of homemade coleslaw	£1.00
or skin on chips	
Soup of the day	£4.50
Served with a rustic bread roll	

See incide for today's hot specials

CHILDREN

Children's picnic bag	
Cheese or ham sandwich, bag of Pom	£4.50
Bears, piece of fruit and a carton of	
juice	
Spaghetti Bolognaise	
British beef mince in a rich tomato	£5.95
sauce with spaghetti and garlic bread.	
그는 그렇게 하는 사람들은 그 그 그 사람들이 그리고 있었다. 그렇게 하면 하면 하는 사람들이 되었다면 하는 사람들이 되었다.	

SIDE ORDERS

Portion of skin on chips	£2.50
Upgrade to cheesy chips	£0.50
Beer battered onion rings	£2.50
Garlic bread	£2.50
Upgrade to cheesy garlic bread	£0.50

SWEET TREATS & SNACKS

Chocolate bars	£1.00
Seabrooks crisps	£1.00
Cakes and bakery items	£1.50
Cake of the day	£2.95
See our counter for today's selection	on

HOT DRINKS

Americano, Cappuccino, Espresso,	£2.50
Latte, Cafe au lait, Mocha	
English Breakfast tea	£2.00
Fruit and herbal tea	£2.50

HOT CHOCOLATE

	ADULT/CHILD	
Hot chocolate	£2.50/£1.50	
Luxury hot chocolate	£3.25/£2.25	

Triple Chocolate – topped with cream, marshmallows and white, milk and dark chocolate balls

Unicorn – topped with cream, marshmallows, strawberry pearls and sprinkles

Salted caramel fudge – topped with cream, marshmallows and salted caramel fudge flakes





Lancashire Manchester North Merseyside

